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CAP CLASSIQUE

Cap stands for the Western Cape and Classique refers to
the traditional method. These are Champagne style
wines, bul proudly grown & made on South African soil!

NEDERBURG CUVEE
BRUT WHITE 70,000 TZS
SIMONSIG KAAPSE
SIMONSIG KAAPSE
VONKEL NECTAR 120.000 TZS
SIMONSIG KAAPSE VONKEL
NECTAR ROSE 120,000 TZS
CHAMPAGNE

Iconic region. Santé !
MOET & CHANDON
BRUT IMPERIAL 350 000 TZS
VEUVE CLICQUOT 400,000 TZS
MOET & CHANDON NECTAR
IMPERIAL / 370,000 TZS
MOET & CHANDON ROSE
IMPERIAL 400,000 TZS
MOET & CEZANDON NECTAR
[IMPERIAL ROSE 400,000 TZS
DOM PERIGNON
VINTAGE 2015 1,600,000 TZS

SPARKLING WINE

Refreshing bubbles...
PROVETTO BRUT 70,000 TZS
DURBANVILLE HILLS SPARKLING
SAUVIGNON BLANC 70,000 TZS
PROVETTO ROSE 70,000 TZS
STELLENRUST ROSE 70,000 TZS
STELLENRUST BRUT 70,000 TZS
MARTIN ROSE 110,000TZS
MARTIN BRUT 110,000TZS
FREIXENET ICE 120,000 TZS

[TALIAN PREMIUM
SPARKLING WINE PROSECCO
SANT'ORSOLA ROSE EXTRA-DRY 2023 110,000TZS
SANT'ORSOLA PRESTIGE BRUT 110,000TZS
DECEO PROSECCO ROSE 125,000TZS
SANT'ORSOLA LUXURY
D.O.C. BRUT 2023 170,000TZS
NON ALCOHOLIC SPARKLING WINE

CHAMDOR RED 50,000 TZS

CHAMDOR WHITE 50,000 TZS
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ROSE WINE

Rosé is not only for the ladies...

NEDERBURG CLASSIC ROSE 65,000 TZS
WARWICK THE FIRST LADY ROSE 75,000 TZS

HOUSE WINE

SWEET WHITE&RED

DROSTDY HOF NAT SWEET WHITE
ASCONI MOSCATO SWEET WHITE 65,000TZS
FRANCOS SWEET RED X000 VA

SERENGETI SWEET WHITE X000 WA
BARON D' ARIGNAC SWEET WHITE 75,000TZS
BARON D' ARIGNAC SWEET RED 75,000TZS

WHITE WINE

NEDERBURG CHARDONNAY
DROSTDY HOF PGRCRU

STELLENRUST SAUVIGNON
BLANC

RED WINE
DROSTDY HOF CLARET

STELLENRUST MERLOT
KWV THE VINECRAFTER SHIRAZ

NEDERBURG MERLOT
BARON D'ADARIGNAC

PRESIDENTIAL RESERVE

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Sauvignon Blanc is a white wine variely known for its
zesty acidity, vibrant citrus, and herbal aromatics.

HILL & DALE

KWV

NEDERBURG WMAS GLASS: 17,000
DURBANVILLE HILLS COOL CLIMATE

DURBANVILLE COLLECTORS RESERVE
WARWICK PROFESSOR BLACK

CHARDONNAY

Chardonnay is versatile, ranging from crisp
and lean to rich, buttery, and complex.

NEDERBURG
LANDSKROON UNWOODED 70,000 TZS
WARWICK THE FIRST LADY 75,000 TZS

BARTON & GUESTIER (B&G)
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CHENIN BLANC

Chenin Blanc, known as ‘Steen’ in SA. Prominent

noles of apple, pear, quince, honey, and floral hints
like chamomile.

KEN FORRESTER 70,000 TZS

SWARTLAND WINEMAKER'S 70,000 TZS

DURBANVILLE HILLS
COLLECTORS RESERV.

WHITE BLEND

A refined marriage of white grape varielies, offering
balance, freshness, and lavered fruil @ith an elegant,
seamless [inish.

(1]

85,000 TZS

SIMONSIG SAUVIGNON BLANC &
SEMILLON 70,000 TZS

PINOT NOIR

Legendary tales have been circulating for centuries.
Light to medium bodied, with red fruit and earthy

notes.
B&G RESERVE 80,000 TZS
HAUTE CABRIERE 85,000 TZS
SUTHERLAND 110,000 TZS
MEERLUST 160,000 TZS

CABERNET FRANC

Bright acidity, softer tannins, and complex aromas of
red fruits, violet, and often a signature "¢reen” nole.

WARWICK ESTATE 250,000 TZS



Soft tannins and [ruity profile, [lavors of cherry,
plum, raspberry, and chocolate, with hints of spice.

STELLENBOSCH MERLOT 65,000TZS
NEDERBURG WINEMASTERS 75,000 TZS
LEOPARD'S LEAP 75,000 TZS
DURBANVILLE HILLS

COLLECTORS RESERVE 85 000 TZS
FARVIEW 90,000 TZS
FAT BASTARD 95,000 TZS
RUSTENBERG 100,000 TZS
LANDSKROON PAUL DE VILLIERS 110,000 TZS
THELEMA 120,000 TZS
THELEMA 120,000 TZS
MEELUST 165,000 TZS

SHIRAZ

‘Zzanzibar in glass’... bold, full-bodied red wine
known for dark fruits and spicy notes.

FALSE BAY OLD SCHOOL SYRAH 65,000 TZS
SWARTLAND WINEMAKER'S 70,000 TZS

NEDERBURG 75,000 TZS

VARIETALS CALVET SYRAHA 85,000 TZS

DURBANVILLE HILLS

COLLECTORS RESERVE 85,000 TZS

NEIL ELLIS GROENEKLOOF 130,000 TZS

JACOB'S CREEK DOUBLE

DOUBLE BARREL 160,000 TZS
PINOTAGE

Proudly, South African grape, born in 1925. Unique
balance of dark fruit, spice, and meaty flavors.

KEN FORRESTER PETIT 70,000 TZS
NEDERBURG WINEMASTERS 75,000 TZS

KANONKOP KADETTE 110,000 TZS



CABERNET SAUVIGNON

A bold and structured red wine, offering flavours of
blackcurrant, dark berries, and gentle oak, with a
refined, lingering finish.

NEDERBURG WINEMASTERS 75,000 TZS
WARWICK THE FIRST LADY 80,000 TZS

DURBANVILLE HILLS

COLLECTORS RESERVE 85,000 TZS
KANONKOP KADETTE 110,000 TZS
LA MOTTE 130,000 TZS

NEIL ELLIS STELLENBOSCH 170,000 TZS

WARWICK THE BLUE LADY 210,000 TZS

PREMIUM BLENDS

Blending is a work of art and patience.

SERENGETI CABERNET

MERLOT (LOCAL BLEND) 65,0001Z5
FAT BASTARD

THE GOLDEN RESERVE 100,000 TZS
LANDSKROON PAUL DE

VILLIERS RESERVE 110,000 TZS
WARWICK THREE CAPE

LADIES 110,000 TZS
WARWICK PROFESSOR BLACK

PITCH BLACK 120,000 TZS
RUPERT & ROTHSCHILD

CLASSIQUE 130,000 TZS

MEERLUST RUBICON 230,000 TZS
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SPIRITS

Per Shot Per Bottle
VODKA
SMINORFEF 5.000 TZS 100,000 TZS
ABSOLUT BLUE 6.000 TZS 110,000 TZS
RUM
CAPTAIN MORGAN GOLD 5,000 TZS 50,000 TZS
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICE 5000 TZS 50,000 TZS
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK  6.000 TZS 75.000 TZS
HAVANA CLUB 6,000 TZS 130,000 TZS
MALIBU 5000 TZS 70,000 TZS
BARCADI 6,000 TZS 100,000 TZS
GIN
K_VANT 4.000 TZS 40,000 TZS
KONYAGI 4.000 TZS 45,000 TZS
GORDON'S LONDON DRY 5.000 TZS 130,000 TZS
JOHARI 5,000 TZS 110,000 TZS
TANQUERAY
LONDON DRY 6.000 TZS 120,000 TZS
HENDRICK'S T 180,000 TZS
LONDON DRY 7,000 TZ5 '
SCOTCH
I'W RED LABEL 5.000 TZS 90,000 TZS
W BLONDE 5 000 TZS 110,000 TZS
W BLACK LABEL 6.000 TZS 160,000 TZS
I'W GREEN LABEL _ 360,000 TZS
W GOLD RESERVE _ 370,000 TZS
I'W BLUE LABEL _ 1,500,000 TZS
GRANTS 5,000 TZS 75.000 TZS
GRANTS 12YRS 6.000 TZS 130,000 TZS
BALLANTINE'S 5,000 TZS 110,000 TZS
MONKEY SHOULDER 6.000 TZS 160,000 TZS

TENNESSEE WHISKEY'S & BOURBON

JACK DANIEL'S
OLD NO. 7 5,000 TZS 150,000 TZS
JACK DANIEL'S HONEY 5,000 TZS 150,000 TZS
JACK DANIEL'S FIRE SH OO0 WA 150,000 TZS
JACK DANIEL 5 8,000 TZS 230,000 TZS
GENTLEMAN JACK ’ ’
JACK DANIEL S 10,000 TZS 280,000 TZS
SINGLE BARREL ' ’

IRSH WHISKEY
TULLAMORE 6,000 TZS 100,000 TZS
JAMESON 6,000 TZS 120,000 TZS
JAMESON BLACK BARREL - 360,000 TZS
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SPIRITS

Per Shol Per Bottle
SINGLE MALT WHISKEY
SINGLETON 12YRS 01010 WA 180,000 TZS
SINGLETON 15YRS 11,000 TZS 310,000 TZS
SINGLETON 18YRS 560,000 TZS
GLENHDDICH 12YRS 8,000 TZS 230,000 TZS
GLENFIDDICH 15YRS 12,000 TZS 350,000 TZS
GLENFIDDICH 18YRS 17,000 TZS 480,000 TZS
GLEN MORANGIE 12YRS 10,000 TZS 260,000 TZS
THE GLENLIVET 12YRS - 370,000 TZS
LAPHROAIG 10YRS 12,000 TZS 300,000 TZS
COGNIAC
OLD ADMIRAL VSOP 4,000 TZS 40,000 TZS
HENNESSY VS 9,000 TZS 210,000 TZS
HENNESSY VSOP 14,000 TZS 320,000 TZS
HENNESSY XO - 1,500,000 TZS
MARTEL VS 9,000TZS 260,000TZS
MARTEL VSOP - 480,000TZ4ZS
MARTEL BLUE SWIFT 500,000TZS
MARTEL XO 1,800,000TZS
BRANDY
KWYV 3 YRS 5,000 TZS 85,000 TZS
KWV 10YRS 6,000T ZS 110,000 TZS
VICEROY 5 YRS 7,000 TZS 110,000 TZS
TEQUILA
SIERRA SILVER 5000 TZS 95,000 TZS
OLMECA GOLD 6,0000 TZS 150,000 TZS
OLMECA SILVER 6,0000 TZS 150,000 TZS
DON JULIO BLANCO - 340,000 TZS
DON JULIO REPOSADO - 420,000 TZS
DON JULIO 1942 - 1,500,000 TZS
CAMINO 5000 TZS 120,000 TZS
PORT WINE
KWV CAPE TAWNY 6,000 TZS 120,000 TZS
LIQUEUR
AMARULA 5000TZS 65,000 TZS
BAILEY'S 5000TZS 120,000 TZS
JAEGERMEISTER 6,000 TZS 120,000 TZS



SHOOTERS

B52

TEQUILA
JAGERMAISTER
SPRINGBOK
SPECIAL SHOOTER
JAGERBOM

COCKTAIL

VODKA REDBULL
GIN & REDBULL
JAGERBOMB

CLASIQUE GIN&TONIC

WHISKY SOUR

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIR

SEX ON THE BEACH
MARGARITA

PINA COLADA
APERUL SPIRIT

OLD FASHIONED
ESPRESSO MARTIN
TOM COLLINS
RASPBERRY DAQUIR
NEGRON

BLOOD MARRY
CLASSIC MOJITO

COSMO POLITAN
LONG ISLAND

5,000
5,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
8,000

20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000

20,000

20,000
25,000



CIDERS & RTD

SERENGETI PREMIUM APPLE 7,000 TZS
SAVANNA 7,000 TZS

SMIRNOFF ICE 8,000 TZS
BRUTAL 8,000 TZS

LOCAL BEERS

CASTLE LAGER
CASTLE LITE
SERENGETI LITE
SERENGETI LAGER
SAFARI LAGER
SAFARI CANS
KILIMANJARO

PER BOTTLE: 6,000 TZS

IMPORTED BEER

GUINNESS 8,000 TZS
HEINEKEN LAGER 8,000 TZS
HEINEKEN SILVER 8,000 TZS
WINDHOEK 8 000 TZS
DESPERADO

CORONA

8,000 TZS
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MOCKTAIL

ESPRESSO LEMONADE 15,000 TZS
SHIRLEY TEMPLE 15,000 TZS
VIGIN MOJITO 15,000 TZS
VIRGIN MARGARITA 15,000 TZS
PASSION MOJITO 15,000 TZS
STRAWBERRY MOJITO 15,000 TZS
VIRGIN PINACOLADA LR OLOTO I WA
WATERMELON SPRITZER 15,000 TZS
ESPRESSO LEMONADE 15,000 TZS
SOEFT DRINKS
FANTA 3,000 TZS
COKE 3,000 TZS
PEPSI 3,000 TZS
BITTER LEMON 3,000 TZS
STONEY TANGAWOZI 3,000 TZS
TONIC WATER 3,000 TZS
SODA WATER 3,000 TZS
COKE ZERO 3,000 TZS
WATER 4,000 TZS
COCONUT 5,000 TZS
FRESH JUICE 6,000 TZS
GRAND MALT 6,000 TZS
RED BULL 7,000 TZS
MILKSHAKES
VANILLA SHAKE 12,000 TZS
STRAWBERRY SHAKE 12,000 TZS
OREO SHAKE 12,000 TZS
COOKIES AND CREAM SHAKE 12,000 TZS
CHOCOLATE SHAKE 12,000 TZS
COFFEE SHAKE 12,000 TZS
MOCHA SHAKE 12,000 TZS
CARAMEL SHAKE 12.000 TZS
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JUICE

AVOCADO, MANGO, PASSION 10,000

PASSION JUICE
MANGO JUICE
PINNEAPPLE JUICE
TROPICAL JUICE
WATERMELON JUICE

ICED COFFEE

ICED LATTE

ICED MOCHA

[CED CHOCOLATE
ICED CARAMEL LATTE
ICED CAPPUCCINO
ICED AMERICANO

HOT COFFEE

ESPRESSO SINGLE
ESPRESSO DOUBLE
CAPPUCINO
CAFFELATE
AMERICANO
FRENCH COFFEE
CARAMEL LATTE
LATTE MACHIATO
ESPRESSO MACHIATO
FLAT WHITE
DALGONA COFFEE
IRISH COFFEE
AFFOGATO

10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

5000
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000

WA
VA

VA
JVAS
VA
JVAS

VA

VA
VA

JVAS
VA
JVAS

VA

VA
JVAS

JVAS
VA
JVAS

10,000 TZS
10,000 TZS

8,000
8,000

JVAS
WA

10,000 TZS

15,000
15,000

WA
JVAS
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HOT TEA

BLACK TEA
TEA MASALA

G

H

NGER LEMON TEA

IBCUS TEA

CAMMOMILE TEA
HOT MILK
MILK TEA

ICED TEA

PEACH ICED TEA
BLUEBERRY ICED TEA

HAZELNUT ICED TEA

PLAIN ICED TEA
LEMON ICED TEA
HIBISCUS ICED TEA

SMOOTHIE

MANGO SMOOTHIE
GREEN SMOTHIE
BANANA SMOOTHIE
BERRY SMOOTHIE

CAPE CLASSIQUE SMOOTHIE

COCONUT WATER

5,000
8,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
8,000
8,000

9,000
9,000
9,000
9,000
9,000
9,000

15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000

CR10]0



