

EST 2022

Cape Classique

RESTAURANT
& WINE BAR

Drinks
MENU

Savor Every Slice



CAP CLASSIQUE

Cap stands for the Western Cape and Classique refers to the traditional method. These are Champagne style wines, but proudly grown & made on South African soil!

NEDERBURG CUVEE BRUT WHITE	70,000 TZS
SIMONSIG KAAPSE VONKEL BRUT	120,000 TZS
SIMONSIG KAAPSE VONKEL NECTAR	120,000 TZS
SIMONSIG KAAPSE VONKEL NECTAR ROSÉ	120,000 TZS

CHAMPAGNE

Iconic region. Santé !

MOËT & CHANDON BRUT IMPÉRIAL	350,000 TZS
VEUVE CLICQUOT	400,000 TZS
MOËT & CHANDON NECTAR IMPÉRIAL	370,000 TZS
MOËT & CHANDON ROSÉ IMPÉRIAL	400,000 TZS
MOËT & CHANDON NECTAR IMPÉRIAL ROSÉ	400,000 TZS
DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE 2015	1,600,000 TZS

SPARKLING WINE

Refreshing bubbles...

PROVETTO BRUT	70,000 TZS
DURBANVILLE HILLS SPARKLING SAUVIGNON BLANC	70,000 TZS
PROVETTO ROSE	70,000 TZS
STELLENRUST ROSE	70,000 TZS
STELLENRUST BRUT	70,000 TZS
MARTIN ROSE	110,000 TZS
MARTIN BRUT	110,000 TZS
FREIXENET ICE	120,000 TZS

ITALIAN PREMIUM SPARKLING WINE PROSECCO

SANT'ORSOLA ROSÈ EXTRA-DRY 2023	110,000 TZS
SANT'ORSOLA PRESTIGE BRUT	110,000 TZS
DECEO PROSECCO ROSE	125,000 TZS
SANT'ORSOLA LUXURY D.O.C. BRUT 2023	170,000 TZS

NON ALCOHOLIC SPARKLING WINE

CHAMDOR RED	50,000 TZS
CHAMDOR WHITE	50,000 TZS



ROSÉ WINE

Rosé is not only for the ladies...

NEDERBURG CLASSIC ROSE	65,000 TZS
WARWICK THE FIRST LADY ROSÉ	75,000 TZS

HOUSE WINE

SWEET WHITE & RED

DROSTDY HOF NAT SWEET WHITE	
ASCONI MOSCATO SWEET WHITE	65,000TZS
FRANCO'S SWEET RED	65,000TZS
SERENGETI SWEET WHITE	65,000TZS
BARON D' ARIGNAC SWEET WHITE	75,000TZS
BARON D' ARIGNAC SWEET RED	75,000TZS

WHITE WINE

NEDERBURG CHARDONNAY
DROSTDY HOF PGRCRU
STELLENRUST SAUVIGNON
BLANC

RED WINE

DROSTDY HOF CLARET
STELLENRUST MERLOT
KWV THE VINECRAFTER SHIRAZ

NEDERBURG MERLOT
BARON D'ADARIGNAC
PRESIDENTIAL RESERVE

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Sauvignon Blanc is a white wine variety known for its zesty acidity, vibrant citrus, and herbal aromatics.

HILL & DALE
KWV
NEDERBURG WMAS GLASS: 17,000
DURBANVILLE HILLS COOL CLIMATE
DURBANVILLE COLLECTORS RESERVE
WARWICK PROFESSOR BLACK

CHARDONNAY

Chardonnay is versatile, ranging from crisp and lean to rich, buttery, and complex.

NEDERBURG	
LANDSKROON UNWOODED	70,000 TZS
WARWICK THE FIRST LADY	75,000 TZS
BARTON & GUESTIER (B&G)	



CHENIN BLANC

Chenin Blanc, known as 'Steen' in SA. Prominent notes of apple, pear, quince, honey, and floral hints like chamomile.

KEN FORRESTER 70,000 TZS

SWARTLAND WINEMAKER'S 70,000 TZS

DURBANVILLE HILLS
COLLECTORS RESERVE 85,000 TZS

WHITE BLEND

A refined marriage of white grape varieties, offering balance, freshness, and layered fruit with an elegant, seamless finish.

SIMONSIG SAUVIGNON BLANC &
SÉMILLON 70,000 TZS

PINOT NOIR

Legendary tales have been circulating for centuries. Light to medium bodied, with red fruit and earthy notes.

B&G RESERVE 80,000 TZS
HAUTE CABRIERE 85,000 TZS
SUTHERLAND 110,000 TZS
MEERLUST 160,000 TZS

CABERNET FRANC

Bright acidity, softer tannins, and complex aromas of red fruits, violet, and often a signature "green" note.

WARWICK ESTATE 250,000 TZS



MERLOT

Soft tannins and fruity profile, flavors of cherry, plum, raspberry, and chocolate, with hints of spice.

STELLENBOSCH MERLOT	65,000 TZS
NEDERBURG WINEMASTERS	75,000 TZS
LEOPARD'S LEAP	75,000 TZS
DURBANVILLE HILLS COLLECTORS RESERVE	85,000 TZS
FARVIEW	90,000 TZS
FAT BASTARD	95,000 TZS
RUSTENBERG	100,000 TZS
LANDSKROON PAUL DE VILLIERS	110,000 TZS
THELEMA	120,000 TZS
THELEMA	120,000 TZS
MEELUST	165,000 TZS

SHIRAZ

'Zanzibar in glass'... bold, full-bodied red wine known for dark fruits and spicy notes.

FALSE BAY OLD SCHOOL SYRAH	65,000 TZS
SWARTLAND WINEMAKER'S NEDERBURG	70,000 TZS
VARIETALS CALVET SYRAHA	75,000 TZS
DURBANVILLE HILLS COLLECTORS RESERVE	85,000 TZS
NEIL ELLIS GROENEKLOOF	85,000 TZS
JACOB'S CREEK DOUBLE BARREL	130,000 TZS
DOUBLE BARREL	160,000 TZS

PINOTAGE

Proudly, South African grape, born in 1925. Unique balance of dark fruit, spice, and meaty flavors.

KEN FORRESTER PETIT	70,000 TZS
NEDERBURG WINEMASTERS	75,000 TZS
KANONKOP KADETTE	110,000 TZS



CABERNET SAUVIGNON

A bold and structured red wine, offering flavours of blackcurrant, dark berries, and gentle oak, with a refined, lingering finish.

NEDERBURG WINEMASTERS 75,000 TZS

WARWICK THE FIRST LADY 80,000 TZS

DURBANVILLE HILLS
COLLECTORS RESERVE 85,000 TZS

KANONKOP KADETTE 110,000 TZS

LA MOTTE 130,000 TZS

NEIL ELLIS STELLENBOSCH 170,000 TZS

WARWICK THE BLUE LADY 210,000 TZS

PREMIUM BLENDS

Blending is a work of art and patience.

SERENGETI CABERNET
MERLOT (LOCAL BLEND) 65,000TZS

FAT BASTARD
THE GOLDEN RESERVE 100,000 TZS

LANDSKROON PAUL DE
VILLIERS RESERVE 110,000 TZS

WARWICK THREE CAPE
LADIES 110,000 TZS

WARWICK PROFESSOR BLACK
PITCH BLACK 120,000 TZS

RUPERT & ROTHSCHILD
CLASSIQUE 130,000 TZS

MEERLUST RUBICON 230,000 TZS



SPIRITS

Per Shot

Per Bottle

VODKA

SMINORFF	5,000 TZS	100,000 TZS
ABSOLUT BLUE	6,000 TZS	110,000 TZS

RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN GOLD	5,000 TZS	50,000 TZS
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICE	5,000 TZS	50,000 TZS
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK	6,000 TZS	75,000 TZS
HAVANA CLUB	6,000 TZS	130,000 TZS
MALIBU	5,000 TZS	70,000 TZS
BARCADI	6,000 TZS	100,000 TZS

GIN

K-VANT	4,000 TZS	40,000 TZS
KONYAGI	4,000 TZS	45,000 TZS
GORDON'S LONDON DRY	5,000 TZS	130,000 TZS
JOHARI	5,000 TZS	110,000 TZS
TANQUERAY		
LONDON DRY	6,000 TZS	120,000 TZS
HENDRICK'S		
LONDON DRY	7,000 TZS	180,000 TZS

SCOTCH

JW RED LABEL	5,000 TZS	90,000 TZS
JW BLONDE	5,000 TZS	110,000 TZS
JW BLACK LABEL	6,000 TZS	160,000 TZS
JW GREEN LABEL	-	360,000 TZS
JW GOLD RESERVE	-	370,000 TZS
JW BLUE LABEL	-	1,500,000 TZS
GRANTS	5,000 TZS	75,000 TZS
GRANTS 12YRS	6,000 TZS	130,000 TZS
BALLANTINE'S	5,000 TZS	110,000 TZS
MONKEY SHOULDER	6,000 TZS	160,000 TZS

TENNESSEE WHISKEY'S & BOURBON

JACK DANIEL'S OLD NO. 7	5,000 TZS	150,000 TZS
JACK DANIEL'S HONEY	5,000 TZS	150,000 TZS
JACK DANIEL'S FIRE	5,000 TZS	150,000 TZS
JACK DANIEL'S GENTLEMAN JACK	8,000 TZS	230,000 TZS
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL	10,000 TZS	280,000 TZS

IRISH WHISKEY

TULLAMORE	6,000 TZS	100,000 TZS
JAMESON	6,000 TZS	120,000 TZS
JAMESON BLACK BARREL -		360,000 TZS



SPIRITS

Per Shot

Per Bottle

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY

SINGLETON 12YRS	7,000 TZS	180,000 TZS
SINGLETON 15YRS	11,000 TZS	310,000 TZS
SINGLETON 18YRS		560,000 TZS
GLENFIDDICH 12YRS	8,000 TZS	230,000 TZS
GLENFIDDICH 15YRS	12,000 TZS	350,000 TZS
GLENFIDDICH 18YRS	17,000 TZS	480,000 TZS
GLEN MORANGIE 12YRS	10,000 TZS	260,000 TZS
THE GLENLIVET 12YRS	-	370,000 TZS
LAPHROAIG 10YRS	12,000 TZS	300,000 TZS

COGNIAC

OLD ADMIRAL VSOP	4,000 TZS	40,000 TZS
HENNESSY VS	9,000 TZS	210,000 TZS
HENNESSY VSOP	14,000 TZS	320,000 TZS
HENNESSY XO	-	1,500,000 TZS
MARTEL VS	9,000 TZS	260,000 TZS
MARTEL VSOP	-	480,000 TZS
MARTEL BLUE SWIFT		500,000 TZS
MARTEL XO		1,800,000 TZS

BRANDY

KWV 3 YRS	5,000 TZS	85,000 TZS
KWV 10YRS	6,000 TZS	110,000 TZS
VICEROY 5 YRS	7,000 TZS	110,000 TZS

TEQUILA

SIERRA SILVER	5,000 TZS	95,000 TZS
OLMECA GOLD	6,000 TZS	150,000 TZS
OLMECA SILVER	6,000 TZS	150,000 TZS
DON JULIO BLANCO	-	340,000 TZS
DON JULIO REPOSADO	-	420,000 TZS
DON JULIO 1942	-	1,500,000 TZS
CAMINO	5,000 TZS	120,000 TZS

PORT WINE

KWV CAPE TAWNY	6,000 TZS	120,000 TZS
----------------	-----------	-------------

LIQUEUR

AMARULA	5,000 TZS	65,000 TZS
BAILEY'S	5,000 TZS	120,000 TZS
JAEGERMEISTER	6,000 TZS	120,000 TZS



SHOOTERS

B52	5,000
TEQUILA	5,000
JAGERMAISTER	6,000
SPRINGBOK	6,000
SPECIAL SHOOTER	6,000
JAGERBOM	8,000

COCKTAIL

VODKA REDBULL	20,000
GIN & REDBULL	20,000
JAGERBOMB	20,000
CLASIQUE GIN&TONIC	20,000
WHISKY SOUR	20,000
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIR	20,000
SEX ON THE BEACH	20,000
MARGARITA	20,000
PIÑA COLADA	20,000
APERUL SPIRIT	20,000
OLD FASHIONED	20,000
ESPRESSO MARTIN	20,000
TOM COLLINS	20,000
RASPBERRY DAQUIR	20,000
NEGRON	20,000
BLOOD MARRY	20,000
CLASSIC MOJITO	20,000
COSMO POLITAN	20,000
LONG ISLAND	25,000





CIDERS & RTD

SERENGETI PREMIUM APPLE	7,000 TZS
SAVANNA	7,000 TZS
SMIRNOFF ICE	8,000 TZS
BRUTAL	8,000 TZS

LOCAL BEERS

CASTLE LAGER

CASTLE LITE

SERENGETI LITE

SERENGETI LAGER

SAFARI LAGER

SAFARI CANS

KILIMANJARO

PER BOTTLE: 6,000 TZS

IMPORTED BEER

GUINNESS	8,000 TZS
HEINEKEN LAGER	8,000 TZS
HEINEKEN SILVER	8,000 TZS
WINDHOEK	8,000 TZS
DESPERADO	8,000 TZS
CORONA	8,000 TZS





MOCKTAIL

ESPRESSO LEMONADE	15,000 TZS
SHIRLEY TEMPLE	15,000 TZS
VIGIN MOJITO	15,000 TZS
VIRGIN MARGARITA	15,000 TZS
PASSION MOJITO	15,000 TZS
STRAWBERRY MOJITO	15,000 TZS
VIRGIN PINACOLADA	15,000 TZS
WATERMELON SPRITZER	15,000 TZS
ESPRESSO LEMONADE	15,000 TZS

SOFT DRINKS

FANTA	3,000 TZS
COKE	3,000 TZS
PEPSI	3,000 TZS
BITTER LEMON	3,000 TZS
STONEY TANGAWOZI	3,000 TZS
TONIC WATER	3,000 TZS
SODA WATER	3,000 TZS
COKE ZERO	3,000 TZS
WATER	4,000 TZS
COCONUT	5,000 TZS
FRESH JUICE	6,000 TZS
GRAND MALT	6,000 TZS
RED BULL	7,000 TZS

MILKSHAKES

VANILLA SHAKE	12,000 TZS
STRAWBERRY SHAKE	12,000 TZS
OREO SHAKE	12,000 TZS
COOKIES AND CREAM SHAKE	12,000 TZS
CHOCOLATE SHAKE	12,000 TZS
COFFEE SHAKE	12,000 TZS
MOCHA SHAKE	12,000 TZS
CARAMEL SHAKE	12,000 TZS



JUICE

AVOCADO, MANGO, PASSION	10,000 TZS
PASSION JUICE	10,000 TZS
MANGO JUICE	10,000 TZS
PINNEAPPLE JUICE	10,000 TZS
TROPICAL JUICE	10,000 TZS
WATERMELON JUICE	10,000 TZS

ICED COFFEE

ICED LATTE	10,000 TZS
ICED MOCHA	10,000 TZS
ICED CHOCOLATE	10,000 TZS
ICED CARAMEL LATTE	10,000 TZS
ICED CAPPUCINO	10,000 TZS
ICED AMERICANO	10,000 TZS

HOT COFFEE

ESPRESSO SINGLE	5,000 TZS
ESPRESSO DOUBLE	8,000 TZS
CAPPUCINO	8,000 TZS
CAFFELATE	8,000 TZS
AMERICANO	8,000 TZS
FRENCH COFFEE	8,000 TZS
CARAMEL LATTE	10,000 TZS
LATTE MACHIATO	10,000 TZS
ESPRESSO MACHIATO	8,000 TZS
FLAT WHITE	8,000 TZS
DALGONA COFFEE	10,000 TZS
IRISH COFFEE	15,000 TZS
AFFOGATO	15,000 TZS





HOT TEA

BLACK TEA	5,000
TEA MASALA	8,000
GINGER LEMON TEA	6,000
HIBCUS TEA	6,000
CAMMOMILE TEA	6,000
HOT MILK	8,000
MILK TEA	8,000

ICED TEA

PEACH ICED TEA	9,000
BLUEBERRY ICED TEA	9,000
HAZELNUT ICED TEA	9,000
PLAIN ICED TEA	9,000
LEMON ICED TEA	9,000
HIBISCUS ICED TEA	9,000

SMOOTHIE

MANGO SMOOTHIE	15,000
GREEN SMOTHIE	15,000
BANANA SMOOTHIE	15,000
BERRY SMOOTHIE	15,000
CAPE CLASSIQUE SMOOTHIE	15,000

COCONUT WATER	3,500
---------------	-------

